
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

T-107. Exam Schedule

Mon, 26 Mar 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information Warfare  B14-507  Melnikov D.A.
Thu, 29 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Functional Process and Organization of Nuclear Industry Plants  B13-V02

 Gorbatov V.S., Grachkov I.A.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Technology of Integrated Circuits  S15-402  Voronov Y.A.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S16-713  Bochkova S.S.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Security Methodology  S14-502, S14-503  Malyuk A.A.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  S15-105  Stogov Y.V.
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Organized Information Security  S17-503  Zhurin S.I.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Decision Theory  B15-504  Ivanenko V.G.
Fri, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work) M17-507  Zapechnikov S.V., Fomichev V.M.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technology of Integrated Circuits  S15-402  Voronov Y.A.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security Methodology  S14-502, S14-503  Malyuk A.A.
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organized Information Security  S17-503  Zhurin S.I.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical Thermodynamics  M17-182, M17-S81, M17-S82, M17-S83

 Kruglov A.B., Haritonov V.S.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  I17-02, I17-08, I17-09  Timoshenko S.L., Bateev A.B., Rezvanov R.R.
Tue, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Theory  B15-504  Ivanenko V.G.


